Langley Boren Com #1
Form C-105 cont'd

Formation Record

Thickness
From To in feet Formation
14561 14600 39 Lime, Shale
14600 14687 87 Lime, Shale, Sand
14687 14736 49 Sand, Shale
14736 14902 166 Sand
14902 14934 32 Lime, Shale
13934 14963 29 Shale, Sand
14963 15000 37 Shale
15000 15122 122 Shale, Sand
15122 15515 393 Dolo

15515 15550 35 Granite



